
 

PRELIMINARY – Dates Subject to Change 

APRIL 2026 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 29 30 31 1 2 3 4 

     Good Friday  

 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

Easter Sunday      
WATER ON 

10AM 

 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

 GARBAGE       

 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

 GARBAGE       

 26 27 28 29 30 1 2 

 GARBAGE       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/easter.php


 

MAY 2026 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 26 27 28 29 30 1 2 

       

 

 

3 

 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

 

 GARBAGE       

 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

 GARBAGE       

 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

 GARBAGE       

 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

 Memorial Day GARBAGE?  GARBAGE?   

 31 1 2 3 4 5 6 

 GARBAGE      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/memorial-day.php


 

JUNE 2026 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 31 1 2 3 4 5 6 

 GARBAGE   GARBAGE    

 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

 

13 

 

 GARBAGE    GARBAGE   

WORK WEEKEND 

9AM; 

FLOATS 10:30AM  

 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

 

BOARD MEETING 

7PM 

 

GARBAGE 

  GARBAGE Juneteenth  

 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 

 

27 

 

 

MEN’S MEETING 

7:30PM 

 

 GARBAGE  

 

LADIES MEETING 

LUNCHEON 

11AM  

CURBSIDE BULK 

PICKUP 

 

GARBAGE  

 

LIFEGUARDS ON 

DUTY 

 

APP PARTY 6PM 

 28 29 30 1 2 3 4 

FIRST SONG 

SERVICE 7:30PM 
GARBAGE    GARBAGE   

 

 

 



 

JULY 2026 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 28 29 30 1 2 3 4 

 GARBAGE    GARBAGE 
Independence 

Day Observed 

PANCAKE 

BREAKFAST 8:30  

 

WATER EVENTS 

12PM REG; 12:30 

START 

 

SMORES 8PM 

 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

 
LAND EVENTS 

10:30 REG; 11AM 

START 

 

BOAT SONG 

SERVICE 7PM 

BOARD MEETING 

7PM 

 

GARBAGE 

 
LADIES MEETING 

7PM 
GARBAGE    

 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

 CHILDREN & 

AWARDS SONG 

SERVICE 7PM 

MENS MEETING 

7:30PM 

 

GARBAGE  

 
LADIES MEETING 

7PM 
GARBAGE  

MEN’S PAID 

PROGRAM 7PM 

 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

SONG SERVICE 

7:30PM 

BOARD MEETING 

7PM 

 

GARBAGE  

 
TOWN HALL 

7:30PM 
GARBAGE  

LADIES’ DINNNER 

6PM 

 26 27 28 29 30 31 1 

SONG SERVICE 

7:30PM 

MENS MEETING 

7:30PM 

 

GARBAGE  

 
LADIES MEETING 

7PM 
GARBAGE    



 

AUGUST 2026 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 26 27 28 29 30 31 1 

      
MEN’S GAME 

NIGHT 7PM 

 

 

2 

 

3 

 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

MEN’S SONG 

SERVICE 7:30PM 

BOARD MEETING 

7PM 

 

GARBAGE 

 
TOWN HALL 

7:30 PM  
GARBAGE  

CHICKEN BBQ 

5:45PM & 

7:15PM 

 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

LADIES’ SONG 

SERVICE 7:30PM 

MEN’S MEETING 

7:30PM 

 

GARBAGE 

 
LADIES’ MEETING 

7PM 
GARBAGE  

CORPORATION 

MEETING 8PM 

 

 

16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 

 

SONG SERVICE 

7:30PM 

BOARD MEETING 

7PM 

 

GARBAGE  

  GARBAGE  
LADIES’ BUNCO 

NIGHT 7PM 

 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

SONG SERVICE 

7:30PM 

MEN’S MEETING 

7:30M 

 

GARBAGE 

 

LADIES’ 

LUNCHEON 

11AM 

 

HUB LAKES 

MEETING 7:30PM 

DUMPSTER 

 

GARBAGE 

 

PANCAKE 

BREAKFAST 

8:30AM 

 

S’MORES 7PM 

 30 31 1 2 3 4 5 

SONG SERVICE 

7:30PM 

BOARD MEETING 

7PM 

 

GARBAGE 

     



 

SEPTEMBER 2026 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 30 31 1 2 3 4 5 

     

END OF SUMMER 

SOCIAL HOUR 

6PM 

 

 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

 
CLOSE BEACH 

1PM SCRUBBERS 

 

SONG SERVICE 

7:30PM  

CLOSE 

COMMUNITY 

HOUSE 9AM 

 

Labor Day 

GARBAGE?  GARBAGE?  
HUB LAKES 

BOWLING 

 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

CALENDAR 

MEETING 2PM 

BOARD MEETING 

7 PM 

 

GARBAGE 

     

 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 

 

 GARBAGE      

 27 28 29 30 1 2 3 

 GARBAGE      

 

 

 

 

 



 

OCTOBER 2026 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 27 28 29 30 1 2 3 

       

 

 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

 GARBAGE      

 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

 
GARBAGE? 

Columbus Day 
     

 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

 GARBAGE      

 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

WATER OFF 2PM GARBAGE      

 


