

**PRELIMINARY – Dates Subject to Change**  
**APRIL 2026**

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
29	30	31	1	2	3  Good Friday	4
5  Easter Sunday	6	7	8	9	10	11  WATER ON 10AM
12	13  GARBAGE	14	15	16	17	18
19	20  GARBAGE	21	22	23	24	25
26	27  GARBAGE	28	29	30	1	2

# MAY 2026

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
26	27	28	29	30	1	2
3	4 GARBAGE	5	6	7	8	9
10	11 GARBAGE	12	13	14	15	16
17	18 GARBAGE	19	20	21	22	23
24	25 Memorial Day	26 GARBAGE?	27	28 GARBAGE?	29	30
31	1 GARBAGE	2	3	4	5	6

## JUNE 2026

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
31	<b>1</b>  GARBAGE	<b>2</b>	<b>3</b>	<b>4</b>  GARBAGE	<b>5</b>	<b>6</b>
7	<b>8</b>  GARBAGE	<b>9</b>	<b>10</b>	<b>11</b>  GARBAGE	<b>12</b>	13  WORK WEEKEND 9AM; FLOATS 10:30AM
14	<b>15</b>  BOARD MEETING 7PM  GARBAGE	<b>16</b>	<b>17</b>	<b>18</b>  GARBAGE	<b>19</b>  Juneteenth	20
21	<b>22</b>  MEN'S MEETING 7:30PM  GARBAGE	<b>23</b>	<b>24</b>  LADIES MEETING LUNCHEON 11AM	<b>25</b>  CURBSIDE BULK PICKUP  GARBAGE	<b>26</b>	27  LIFEGUARDS ON DUTY  APP PARTY 6PM
28	<b>29</b>  GARBAGE	<b>30</b>	1	2  GARBAGE	3	4
FIRST SONG SERVICE 7:30PM						

## JULY 2026

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
28	29  GARBAGE	30	1	2  GARBAGE	3  Independence Day Observed	4  PANCAKE BREAKFAST 8:30  WATER EVENTS 12PM REG; 12:30 START  SMORES 8PM
5  LAND EVENTS 10:30 REG; 11 AM START  BOAT SONG SERVICE 7PM	6  BOARD MEETING 7PM  GARBAGE	7	8  LADIES MEETING 7PM	9  GARBAGE	10	11
12  CHILDREN & AWARDS SONG SERVICE 7PM	13  MENS MEETING 7:30PM  GARBAGE	14	15  LADIES MEETING 7PM	16  GARBAGE	17	18  MEN'S PAID PROGRAM 7PM
19  SONG SERVICE 7:30PM	20  BOARD MEETING 7PM  GARBAGE	21	22  TOWN HALL 7:30PM	23  GARBAGE	24	25  LADIES' DINNNER 6PM
26  SONG SERVICE 7:30PM	27  MENS MEETING 7:30PM  GARBAGE	28	29  LADIES MEETING 7PM	30  GARBAGE	31	1

## AUGUST 2026

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
26	27	28	29	30	31	1  MEN'S GAME NIGHT 7PM
2  MEN'S SONG SERVICE 7:30PM	3  BOARD MEETING 7PM  GARBAGE	4	5  TOWN HALL 7:30 PM	6  GARBAGE	7	8  CHICKEN BBQ 5:45PM & 7:15PM
9  LADIES' SONG SERVICE 7:30PM	10  MEN'S MEETING 7:30PM  GARBAGE	11	12  LADIES' MEETING 7PM	13  GARBAGE	14	15  CORPORATION MEETING 8PM
16  SONG SERVICE 7:30PM	17  BOARD MEETING 7PM  GARBAGE	18	19	20  GARBAGE	21	22  LADIES' BUNCO NIGHT 7PM
23  SONG SERVICE 7:30PM	24  MEN'S MEETING 7:30M  GARBAGE	25	26  LADIES' LUNCHEON 11AM  HUB LAKES MEETING 7:30PM	27  DUMPSTER  GARBAGE	28	29  PANCAKE BREAKFAST 8:30AM  S'MORES 7PM
30  SONG SERVICE 7:30PM	31  BOARD MEETING 7PM  GARBAGE	1	2	3	4	5

## SEPTEMBER 2026

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
30	31	1	2	3	4	5
					END OF SUMMER SOCIAL HOUR 6PM	
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
CLOSE BEACH 1PM SCRUBBERS  SONG SERVICE 7:30PM	CLOSE COMMUNITY HOUSE 9AM  <i>Labor Day</i>	<b>GARBAGE?</b>		<b>GARBAGE?</b>		HUB LAKES BOWLING
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
CALENDAR MEETING 2PM	BOARD MEETING 7 PM  GARBAGE					
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
	GARBAGE					
27	28	29	30	1	2	3
	GARBAGE					

## OCTOBER 2026

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
27	28	29	30	1	2	3
4	5 GARBAGE	6	7	8	9	10
11	12 <b>GARBAGE?</b> Columbus Day	13	14	15	16	17
18	19 GARBAGE	20	21	22	23	24
25 WATER OFF 2PM	26 GARBAGE	27	28	29	30	31